Technicke parametry
autofolir RAVEN Onyx

HP Onyx 05

Zabarveni

Odrazivost svétla
Ztmaveni

Snizeni slunecni energie
Absorpce

Odrazivost tepla
Propustnost UV zareni
Zivotnost

Charcoal
9%

96%
92%
57%
e

<1

o let

HP Onyx 35

Zabarveni

Odrazivost svétla
Ztmaveni

Snizeni slunecni energie
Absorpce

Odrazivost tepla
Propustnost UV zareni
Zivotnost

Charcoal
6%

68%
35%
46%

8%

<1

o let
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HP Onyx 15

Riavawn

Zabarveni

Odrazivost svetla
Ztmaveni

Snizeni slunecni energie
Absorpce

Odrazivost tepla

Propustnost UV zareni
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Charcoal
9%
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94%
11%

<1

o let

Charcoal
6%
66%

Snizeni slunecni energie
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